LT Bhubaneswar JoSAA Cut Off 2023 Round Three
Institute Academic Programme Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank

International Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

Information Technology, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 27506 30061
of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of C ter Engi ing (4 Y Bachel

Information Technology, omputer EngINEEring (% Years, Bachelor 4 OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 1360 1360
of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of . .

Information Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4964 5190
of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of C ter Engi ing (4 Y Bachel

Information Technology, omputer Engineering €ars, Bachelor A OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9803 12785
of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of . .

Information Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender-Neutral 6887 7612
of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of . .

Information Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Gender-Neutral 3567 4202
of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of C ter Sci d Engi ing (4

Information Technology, omputer science and Ehgineering Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 14662 27438
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of C ter Sci d Engi ing (4

Information Technology, omputer science and Ehgineering Al OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 896 1245
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of C ter Sci d Engi ing (4

Information Technology, OMPULEr SCIENCE and ENgIneering Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4273 4710
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of C ter Sci d Engi ing (4

Information Technology, omputer science and Ehgineering Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7749 11726
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bhubaneswar

International Institute of C ter Sci d Engi ing (4

Information Technology, OmMPUtEr SCIENCE and Engineering Al SC Gender-Neutral 4696 5727

Bhubaneswar Years, Bachelor of Technology)



International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

Computer Science and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2741

30128

6620

14512

8502

2934

19647

2580

6197

13404

7156

4167

3463

39461

6729

15642

9420

4354

36115

2580

6300

15155

9136

4673



International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International Institute of
Information Technology,
Bhubaneswar

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

26227

1435

4790

11817

6499

2679

30966

1435

5144

13202

7895

3887



