IIIT Bhubaneswar JoSAA Cut Off 2023 Round Three							
Institute	Academic Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	<b>Closing Rank</b>	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27506	30061	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1360	1360	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4964	5190	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9803	12785	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6887	7612	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3567	4202	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14662	27438	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	896	1245	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4273	4710	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7749	11726	
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4696	5727	

International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2741	3463
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30128	39461
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6620	6729
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14512	15642
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8502	9420
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2934	4354
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19647	36115
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2580	2580
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6197	6300
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13404	15155
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7156	9136
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4167	4673

International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26227	30966
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1435	1435
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4790	5144
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11817	13202
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6499	7895
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2679	3887